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
woman at home so 1 can work. Rt. 9.

Box 505. h258

COMPETENT TYPIST. PAYROLL and
COST CLERK with knowledge of
BOOKKEEPING desires responsible posi-
tion. Ph. h258

LAND CLEARING AND GRUBBING

HAVE large downtown room will share
with employed young nan. Write Mr
Martin, 655 Union St 1258'

MODERN COTTAGES by day. week or
month. Reasonable. 3580 S. Com'l. J261

'""FOR RENT
ELEC. BANDER, 83,00 per day. Elec.

edger. 81.50 per day. Eler. Polisher.
$1.50 per day. Elec. Holt polisher. 12.60
per day. Wall paper steamer, S2.50 per
day.

FOR BALE
PALE floor sealer, linseed oil. shellac,

waxes, floor varnish. F O. REPINE CO..
2585 Portland Rd. J265

TRAILER SPACE Modern park, clean
Free laundry privileges. Reasonable
rates. 3580 8. Com'l. j261

good'Tsedpia.nos. H. L. Stiff. i

Ozone. Good health. Rent
Pugh 684 N 17tb Ph 4692

sander for rent. Montgomery

WANTED TO RENT
STOi.! MANAGER wishes 3 bed rc

house. References. Ph. 22080. ja
WORKING COUPLE from Colo, want to

snow uojo. irienas they are wrong about
ureg. we need wen located unfurn. hse,
or apt. No children, or pets, but like'
ootn. uan and see if you don't
likeus. Ja25o

1 OR 3 RM. turn, or partly furn. apt. by
cpi. expecting oaoy. no oilier children,
pets, or bad habits. PLEASE write box
333 capital Journal. jb261

YOUNG EMPLOYED COUPLE, natives of
Salem desire furnished apt. or resi
dence. Veteran. Phone 9196. Excellent
references. ja258

VETERAN WANTS Unfurnished 2 "bed
room noiisc. one child atte 4. Call 4588

s or eve. after 5:30 p.m. J a 258

ROOMS WANTED
MIDDLE AGE Couple looking for 2 or 3

room apt., furnished or unfurnished
With garage. (No pets). Bx. 332 Capi
tal Journal. ja257

ELDERLY GENTLEMAN, semi invalid,
wants care in good clean home. Ph.

3630. ja257

"FINED FAMILY wish to rent or lease
3 or 4 be oi oo m home, turn, or unfurn
Preferably suburban. Excellent refer-
ences. Phone 26437. ja253

LOST AND FOUND
LOST man's Bulova wrist watch In Mont

gomery Ward's men's rest room, about
3 weeks ago. Reward. Return to William
E. Liewen In M. W. Shoe Dept. or Ph.
"13 k25S

LOST, black cocker spaniel. 10 wks. old.
a white feet. May ans. to name Boots.
Reward. Ph. 8141, Marion Etter. k259

LOST: Tool box between Salem and
Tuesday night. Liberal reward.

Monmouth Plumbing Shop. k257

MISCELLANEOUS
SCISSORS sharpened. Dexter. Ph. 6833.

m270

DEAD and worthless stock removed or
moment's notice. Ph 5000. m273'

MONTGOMERY WARD SERVICE DEPT
OFFERS GUARANTEED. ECONOMICAL
RADIO REPAIR ON ALL MODELS.

MONTGOMERY WARD A; CO.
TRADE AND HIGH STS.

MEN'S nATS cleaned and blocked. 11 00
Les Springer. 464 Court St. m267

DENTAL PLATE REPAIR
SERVICE IN MOST CASES

DR HARRY SEMLER DENTIST
Adolph Bids. State At Commercial Sts

SALEM Phone 8311 m'
HEAT your home electrically It's con-

venient, etean. economical See us foi
Tree estimate. YEATER APPLIANCF
CO 255 N Liberty m

FOR SALE MISCELLANEOUS
WAR SURPLUS STORE, 1351 HOYT

TARPCLINS and storage tents 16x32.
16x50. Car rover tarps $14.00. Special
on electric water heaters, 32. 42, 52 sal.,
also table lop models. Elertrlc house
wire, boxes, switches, fuse boxes, elec-
tric heaters, portable wall and celling
types. Bunk beds and matresses. Kitchen
sinks, single laundry trays. 56.50. Frac-
ture and hospital beds with mattresses,
12x28" prefab houses $1000.00. 1351 Hnvt
1 blork east of S. 12th. Ph. 7916. n202

PIANO Wheeler: good cond.; reas. Can
beseen a t 9 3 Broadway. 2i7

OIL CIRCULATING heater, 160.00. Ph.

FOR VOI R HALLOWEEN Parties, drink

sparkling (no preservative). Puritan Ci-

der Works. West Salem. n259

ENAMEL RANGE, steel lop and oven: new-
copper coils: good condition. Call or see
at Salem Upholstery Co. before 5 p.m.
Later call 7912. n250

REAL S
NEW Barton Washing Machines. . .1124.50

Monarch Eleciric Range mu.so
Gen. Electric Deluxe Range TIRO. 50
Maytag Washer, like new $97.50
Philco Portable Radio, like new, .X27.50
8 piece Walnut Dining Set 189.50
Bedroom Set and Deluxe Box Spring

and Spring Filled Mattress. . .1120. SO
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

3 rm.. electric brakes. 2 wheel dolly,
ABC apt. size Butane range, oil heat.
sleeps 4. Call 4542 after 5 p.m. n258

JOHNSON A RRIGGS Enterprises shin-

gles for sale. No. 2 s $8.00. No. 1'a $10.00.
Ph. 8035. n271

FOR SALE 120 bass accordion, good cond.
Call after 5 p.m. n358'

SET LEFTHANDED-GO-
LF

CLUBSrwood"-
den shafts. 5 Irons, brass le. driver, lea
ther bag $50. Ph. Maclnnes. n258

MAN'S SUIT, black, size 44. almost new.

3460 Center. n258

GIRL S Ntw siit. also blue
coat. Rize 12. Phone 17F21.

UPRIGHT GRAND PIANO $150.00. 4 burn-
er gas range oven and broiler 50. new
electric not water nearer o. 14 ctt.
Home Freezer 8340. Phone 4284. n367- -

ONE WOOD circulator. 1 gas
stove with oven. 1 Rudd gas water
heater with tank. 1 wood range. n358'

FOR SALE 6 ft. Leonard refg. Call
after 5:30. 1095 No. Summer. D3581

ELECTRIC ranees (lpartment aire)
YEATER APPLIANCE COMPANY n3'

ONE MEDIUM SIZE Fogel Oil Circulator:
like new. one portaoie wooa ciotne.
closet. 855 N. Liberty. n35

PORTABLE electrlo clothes washer. ideaJ
for apartment or trailer nouit.

YEATER APPLIANCE COMPANY .1284'

GARDEN HAND, grave;, crushed rock
j Shovel A e excavating WALL

LNO SAND A GRAVEL CO. PH- - SMI
sV

FOR A DATE WITH REAL ESTATE
EARLY OR LATE

CALL
MR. INVESTOR, here Is a large older

style house In good repair that can
very cattily be. made Into 2 separate
apts. Should easily bring in 8100.00
per monlh Income at the reasonable
price of 17,450.00. See this today!

COMPLETELY furn. 2 bdrm. home, located
at 1492 Franklin. West Salem. Price
S6 800.0(1. See this one.

NEW 1 BR, home, with Hwd firs, LR. DR.
Kit. att. garage, elec. cooking & v.
heater: located in NE Salem. Shown by
appointment only. Price 18.750.00.

HANSEN'S REAL ESTATE
Phone Edgcwater St. r258

NOTICE
sil,70fl One of the nicest homes In En

glewood District: 2 bdrms, room for
more, hwd firs, fireplace, V. Blinds, oil
heat, mahogany wooaworit, corner
sprinkling system. Imm. Poss.i good
terms.

OLSON AND REEVE, REALTORS
945 S. Com'l Si. Ph. 4590 Eve. 2.i830

C253

SMfiil North 2 bdrm. home; this is
5 room home: bsml. Imm. POSS; good
terms: nice yard; sawdust heat.

OLSON AND REEVE, REALTORS
945 S. ComI Si. Ph. 4530 Eve. 25830

$10.000 Lovely 2 bdrm. home In the north
part ol Salem: very nice yard; hwd. firs,
coved ceilings; basement. imm. poss;
good lerms.

OLSON AND REEVE, REALTORS
945 S. Com! St. Ph. 4590 Eve. 25830

1259- -

WANTED REAL ESTATE
YET WANTS 2 bdrm. house near bus

Around 15000 with isofl down, bal. at
140 per mo. Phone 8955. Call Barker.

ca357

WANTED LISTINGS
PERSONAL ATTENTION Riven lutings and

sale of your home. Our excellent loca-
tion brings many buyrrs. II your prop-

erty is for sale. SEE US.
LEO N. CHILDS. REALTORS

"31 years of dependable service to
home owners."

344 State St. Ph. l261 ca

WANTED: Listings of Salem and West
Salem properly. Good demand.

B ISHERWOOD. REALTOR
Wallace Rd.. Rt. 1. Box 162. Ph. 61

LIST WITH SALEM TO SELL 'EM.
LEM REALTY CO. C. W. BARTLETT
REALTOR, 149 N HIGH ST. PH 1660

ca"
NOTICE! If your property is for sale,

rent or exchange, list It with us. We
have at) kinds of cash buyers.

STATE FINANCE CO- REALTORS
153 S. High St. en

WANTED LISTINGS, city, suburban anc
farm property, wa offer you prompt ef-
ficient service.
CALABA At HABERNICHJ. REALTORS
231 N High St. Phone 5838 ca

FOR PROMPT and courteous service list
your property with
FLOYD VOLKEL, Real Estate Broker
655 N. Liberty Pnone 7327 ca'

WE ARE in need of good houses to sell
in or near Salem. II you wish to list
your property for sale, see

GRABENHORST BROS. REALTORS
134 S Liberty St,. Phone 4131 ca- -

BUSINESS OPPORTUNITIES
16600.00 Pay what the stock and equip.

Is worth, take over Ice cream fountain
and lunch, good lease, a money maker.

SAWMILL ON COAST
SlMHMio AH elec. new equip!, is worth

more than the asking price. Large
pond, logs available.

FOR LEASE 160.00 PER MO.
SMALL 20x20 brick bldg. on hi way 99. N,

inside city limits. Prlv. plumbing. Call
Ed Lui'kinbcal.
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
Ms ACRE located East. Modern 5 rm.

home, hdwd. firs, fireplace, full basmt.
o:l furnace, rumpus rm. A: fireplace In
basmt, garage. A NICE HOME good

Price 111,550.
Call Cobttrn L, Grabenhorst. with
GRABENHORST BROS.. Realtors.

134 S. Liberty St. Ph. 4131 Eves 7772
bb257- -

ONE HALF ACRE
PLUS S RM. HOUSE located on 99E. Priced

right at 15950. See Allen Jones or Mrs.
Needham, Realtors, 341 State St., Rm. 4.
Ph. 24831. bb257

REASONABLE PRICES TERMS
EAST, ACRES, coiy 2 bdrm. hse., not

far out. $5075
NORTH. ACRE, bedrm.. L.R., comb.

D.R. A: kit. Fowler clc. hot water
heater included. Good around. 15850.

j ACRE EAST, 4 bdrms.. immed posa.,
small barn. 16100.

1 BDRM. OLDER HSE. east, large lot,
nut and fruit trees. 46950.

IJ1 ACRES. 3 rm. roltage 7150.
ACRES. 2 bdrm. collage. 5750. More
land available.
ACRES. 3 bdrm home. (9150.

We have many or hers.
Come over and see our listings of

farms and suburban property.
B ISHERWOOD. REALTOR

Ph. 6FI1. Wallace Rd., Rl. 1, Box 162
bb'J61

si, rum building tract, located on
2nd. Hewer, lights, gas and water.
can j. v. mime wit ti

STATE FINANCE CO.. REALTORS
153 S. High St. Ph. 4121 Eves 25206

bb258'
BY OWNER 5 arres close to Salem, south,

price I'JIOO. Inquire apartment I, 1020
Perry fit. afler fi p.m. hb261

REAL ESTATE
LEO N. CHILDS. INC.

REALTORS
OWN YOUR OWN

'COZY SMALL HOME. 2 bedrms. Corner
In:- Pnce 14500.

n iu limn ,nuiiL uarae j oearm.
home. Fur place full basement; fur-
nace; Earace. Price onlv 17950.

LOVELY SUBURBAN HOME. New ranch
type. 2 bedims., fireplace: alt, garage.
On bus line. Price J10.000.

HOME AND INCOME. 5 cheerful rooms
for owner; fireplace; full cement base-
ment. Plus attractive 3 room apartment
wilh private entrance, ideal location.
Beautiful yard. Priced for quick aale.
'10,500.

CHOICE LOT. Enalewood district. Price
H300. For these and many more CALL
or SEE

LEO N. CHILDS. INC.. REALTORS
'31 years of dependable service to home

owners."
344 Siate St Ph. 961

Evenings call or 6901.
r25.T

REIMANN'S RKAL ESTATE COLUMN
DON'T RENT

WHEN you ran buy this ciile home with
lare spacious rooms, completely plas-
tered; lame lol 52x212. Fruit and nut
Irecs. 15850. No. fi.

11500 DOWN
WILL HANDLE tills 2 or 3 bedroom Mill

creek home. Very desirable residential
district; very clo.se In. No. 241.

10 ACRE TRUCK FARM
EXCELLENT four bedroom home, barn,

chicken house, family orchard, lmga-lio- n

system with free water rights: near-
ly new row crop tractor with cultivating
attachments, disc, plow, harrow, and im-

plement trailer. Close to town. 115.000.
Terms. No. 857.

3 OR 4 BEDROOMS
HOME located on paved road on edve of

ci y ; large living room, dining room,
den or music room, full basement: new
auto oil furnace. Can be bought, fur-- j
nlshed, 112.500. Easy Terms.

ONLY Ir, DOWN
WE HAVE LOTS and acreages that ran

he bought lor only 1', down. Don't
Wait.

NICE ASSORTMENT
OF 2 BEDROOM HOMES that are wail-

ing for new owners, Drop in and let
us show you these.

11200 DOWN
I to PER MO. and you get possession of

this new 2 bedroom unfinished home on
large lol in very nice location. If you
are handy with lools buy thi.s. No. 240.'

REDUCE YOUR FOOD PRICES
BY TAKING over one of the grocery stores!

with living quarters that we have now

choice.
REIMANN REAL EST AT B

Salem Ruilriin Realtors
JOl S Htsh

Ph. 0203- - Eeves. Ae Sun. 26056 - 34628
c257

JOE HUTCHISON. REALTOR
PHONE 7696

CITY
NICE 7 yr. old rnmli style, 3 BR In En-

alewood riist. HW (Irs., firepl., Ven.
hlinris. Plastered. Lot 100x100. Lawn A:

shn in.
FAIR 31 OU NT HILL disl. Fine 4 BR home,

Eur. 'i story, 'j bat)) and full bath.
HW firs. Plastered. Full base. Oil fur.,
dble. gar. Firepl. A lovely place lo live.

SUBURBAN
1 ACRES N. 8 yr. old home. 2 BR dwn..
2 up. Lrae. LR 13x22. Dble. gar. Barn
with 3 stanchions. Walnut, filbert and
2 fig trees. Price 19500.

XI IV 4 rm. hse. A: utll. rm. N. on 3'4 A.

Good barn. Elec. water heater At wired.
lor range. Only 16000.

iON WALLACE rd. 6 rm. hse. Full base.
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
W. E Huff. h25A

SET THIS ONE
A. all liable, with neat home. 4 Tin.

down and unfinished upstairs. S
barn. 20x30 pHry. hse.. db. aaraae. El- -

ectncuy and running water. Only
miles from downtown VS6.'0

STnOUT REALTY
951 S Uth St. Th. 3.03J. b'JV

HFHF S THE ANSWER
TO THE ACREAGE sou re looking for-- 40

acres in all, 10 orchard. 10 pasture in-

cluding some timber and 20 in rich gar-
den soil under cult tv a lion. 3 bedrooir
house, w:red for range, electric w atei
heater; all on one floor: unfinished up-
stairs. Farm lias a toort ham. trarloi
and ALL FARM MACHINERY INCLUD-- i
ED at only unono. will consider small
acreage near Salem In exchange up to
16,000.

CHAS. HUDKINS SON
Realtors

350 North Hlsh- - Phone b2.S8

A VALUE BUY
FOR Ihe la this productive 17

arres east of Salem. Very fertile land
has 16 arres in walnuts. In filberts, 3
in rues and 4 in pasture. Large 9
room house, very modern and nevsly
rdecora'ed Good a'.nnt drier. line
barn. 118 000 00. Crawler trarior and
farm marlnneir available wi'h farm.

CHAS. HUDKINS A SON
realtors

350 North High Phone bI58
IMMEDIATE INCOME

40 ACRE storked and equipped. II head
of siock. Plenty equipment for oper-
ation now. 3 bedroom home complete
wuh nici funmurs ready for living
Co in snd look at th.s. you'll like
It. U you don't we have others just as
good, to show.

IS A. 6 ml. out. stork and equip, tors.
Modern 5 R. home, live stream.

ANOTHER. I A. place close In, modern. 2
BR home in ouiet lot a; ion. Chick ens,
feed A some fou r included.

SALEM REALTY CO
IIP M. Huh St. Phona 7660 Ives. 1H

b357

CLASSIFIED ADVERTISING!
Per Lm ,e
Per Lint t time
Per Line 6 times...
Par Lin month ..

UlD 3 time mln 40ei
6 time mm Mt

READER ID Local News- Col. Ooly:
Per Lin J

FOR SALE HOUSES
nv auatp nri rairmnnt lull. IMS John

am leaving city. (12.500 home reduced
110.850. Real buy. has 3 bedrooms, living
rnnm newlv earDeted. fireplace, full base
ment, auto, oil heat, patio, garage,

shade tree. A desirable place for
children. 257

MODERN 3 bedroom home, hardwood
floors. Venetian blinds, attarh. garage.
price 18750. Our equity 13000 .iMiinn
G. I. loan. 440 Larsen Ave, aasa

NEW 2 bedroom home plastered. close in.
Will sell untintaliecl or completed. In-

quire eves. 1st. house N. or Brush Col-

lege school. 2fiJ

NORTH 21st BT.
REALLY nlc! rue. on Salem's

homiest street. L. rm., d. rm kitrh.,
3 bdrms. and bath on main fli Frplee,
hud. firs., attractively dr. hroushout.
Extra rm. upstairs. Well fin. bsml.,
with party rm A frplee. Oil heat. Beau-

tifully landscaped. 117,500. Call owner.
99.

OK MISSION ST. 3 bedrooms, living
room, dinm room, kitchen, oil circula-
tor Karaite, close to srhool and bu
Iltilitv room. Prire is 18000. 00.

JUST NORTH of Market St. I bedroom.
living room, dining room and kitchen.
Venetian blinds, sarage. Forrrd air fur-

nace. Utllily room. This place can be
bought for 16500.00.

P. H. BELL. REALTOR
S10 Guardian Bids.

Phone 4896 dayaNight 5367. 2M

lft.son7noNe3 brirm. home in Enale- -

tnod school dlsirici nas nimu
hwd. flfl. firpplacr. elect, heat,

ill. 500.00 Nice 7 rm. home on lovely
, street, in Hollywood Disl. New oil fur- -

, nace.
Call Mr. W;!ter

HUFF REAL ESTATE CO.
Realtors 341 Chemekcla SI.

Ph. 1793-- Kr IV. a'3

BEAUTIFUL ultra modern nine room

home, oil furnnce. white tile bath and
kitchen, double plumbed, beautifully dec-

orated, only 3 squares from The State
Capitol on North Summer St. For ap-

pointment Call Mr. Walters.
HUFF REAL FSTATE CO.

Realtors 341 Chfmekela St.
ph 37D3Evcs. s259- -

uaoo.no down
fj BLDRM home on 2'i acres, barn,

mile from Salem. Bai. 125.00 per mo.
Call Rnv Davis.

HUFF RFAL FSTATE CO.
Realtor 311 ChcmekeU St.

Ph, 3733 Eves. P441. ,S?

SUPERDELUXE
THIS BEAUTIFUL 4 bdronm lioine. lo-

cated in the f.nest residential district
in Salem: modern in every in-

rliirilnc two tile baihs nnd Mall shower,
3 fireplaces: aulo. oil furn. This home
In ideal for the careful home buyer. The

price is only 35 000.00. Call Ray Davis.
HUFF RF.AL ESTATE CO.

Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.
Pn P44I. 2.S9

SUBURBAN NORTH
TR. OLD; Ihis Place cannot, be built lor
asking prirr today; bsml.. oil furn., fire-

place, 3 bdrms.; Hwd. firs., nice lawn
and shrubs.

NEAR PARRISH SCHOOL
W. 7.50. oo -- Bsml. oil furn, 3 bdrms. neat

and clean. 13750.00 down: bal. 145,00

per mo. Nicr variety of trees and shrubs.
Ca Ed. I.ukinneai.

HUFF REAL ESTATE CO.
Realtors 34L Chemeketa SI.

Ph. Eves. 36080. a25B

ftlfiMKOO DOWN. bal. 140.00 per mo. buys
this clean 3 bdrm. home in nice loralion.
C!o.e to bus. Full price is 15500.00.

fin.ooo.flO Enslrwnod 2 bdrm. home; l,v.
rm, Din. rm. Kit. Hwd. firs, oil furnace.

Call Omer
HUFF REAL ESTATE CO.

Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.
Ph. Eves. 35091. aJ5B

COZY HOME NORTH
LC.E. RMS. hdwd. firs. tirepla e. small
den off living rm. full hasml ilh MB- -

rinsl heat: beanUful grour THIS
HOME IS WORTH THE MONEY. Trice
110 500.

Call Cnbtnn L. Grahrnhorst with
ORABENHOnST BROS., Reallors

134 S. Liberty St. -- Ph. 4131 Eves 7773
a 257

NEW HOME
LOCATED EAST Lol 70x132 ft. rms.

hdwd. firs, elec. water healer, wired for
ranae. Oil floor furnace, utility rm,
rarase. Price 8.750; 12.750 will handle.

Call G. H. Grabcnhorst. Jr.. with
GRABENHORST BROS., Realtors

134 S. Liberty Sl.-- 4131 Eves 22048
a257- -

rNGI.FWOOD Di id. 3 BR. home, fine
local ion on bi line near all schools.
17.250.

LARSEN HOME Ar LOAN CO.
Exclusive Listings - Personal Service
1M S. Com! St. Ph. 8389 Eve. 7440

2

WOOD 17000

COM. ORTABI.E R. home. Larae LR
D R. ifc Kitchen. Call for appointment.

BEDROOMS
NEW MODERN. 3 Bedrooms down.

3 up Dbl. plumbing. Good location.
110,500.

TOP BUY 112 500

EVERYTHING In this modem ranch house
to give you a lovely suburban home.
Nr. Manbrin Gardens. Lot 125 x 185.

Fine garden .soil. Large sparious room
thruoui. Hdwd. firs., fireplace, excel-

lent utilitv rm. Dbl attach, aaraae. Will
carry subslanttal loan. It's new. We

hae ihr key.
WALTER MUSGRAVE. REALTORS

1233 Edaewaier Phone M09 a2,V7

PHONE 3210
70iMt. I Bdrm home with LR. Dm. - Kit.
Completely furnished wilh ft. relni.,
piano stoves bdrm. seis. radio, wash
mach.. etc., nice extra lot also goes,

paed street A: sidewalk, on bus. near
school. Call Mr. Picha.

VERY GOOD 2 hdi in. bungalow, line
mwn location, full haseml.. very clean,
plaster ntenor. In mace, water healer,
gas rook wired foi range, tarase, iol

41x134. lots of built-in-

M700 down. I50.no monlh. Will not
last long. Call Mr. Neely.

S Rl.KS. from Englewnod grade sch.. 3

bdrms.. :iv. rm., dinette, bath, li hase-m- t

, auto, gas furnace, gas cook. A

water heater, bus at door. Idry. tras.
earaa' 16350. Call Mi Neely.

VIEW HOME, lovely 2 bdrm. hme on W

Salem hillside, excellent vcw. only
Call "ELMER" AMUNDSON.

Nl Isr.RY. FLOWER At Novell y shop. 3

bdrms.. living quarters. Includes build-

ings, stock, fixtures At land, onlv
Ca.l "ELMER" AMUNDSON.

HOLLYWOOD DISTRICT, well built new
3 bdrm. home, close to schools A; shop-

ping renter, nice lawn At shrubs. 19000

Call Mr. Crawford
K1NGWOOD HEIGHT, an excellent buy

on one lol on pavement, rily water, ex-

cellent view. 1750. call Mr. Crawford.
BURT PICHA REALTORS

Phone 3310 317 N. Huh Street
a 257

SUBURBAN
NirFI.T ARRANGED 5 room home on one

, arr of gcfd garden ami. House nas
black tile fireplace, hdwd. floors thru-pi- t

nd many other features usually
found m a much more expensive home.
A good huv at iMnoOft

SALEM REALTY CO
'UP (. High t. Phona 7660 Eves. 211

a 357'

FINE SUBURBAN HOME
LOCATED IN quiei. north location.

v landscaped amid setting ol
trees and flowers. Five spacious rooms
Full basement very nicelv arranged lor
larae rec. room. As perfect a lie a ting

.svstem as Ihete is: elertrlc furnare.
We don't believe you could but a bei- -

ter ouiK house and It's practically new
Price U8 00flon.

SALEM REALTY CO

149 N. High Phone 7660 Eves. 8311
SH-

IM M POSV 4 RM. HSF. close to all
schools. Auto. heal. In nice cond. 1456

Chemeketa. a360

iMi MADISON 8T. INGLE WOOD
tifl.ono nice 2 bedroom home. Dr. Rm half

baaement. oil furnace, urate, beauti-
ful yard At shrubs, drive by then call Ed

Luktnbeal for a pp.
HUFP REAL ESTATE CO.

REALTORS
114 Chemeketa Ph. 31549, eves. 360

' aJ58

A NEW MODERN 2 bedroom plastrred
home. Pn. 34h04. a258

lN'CO"E PROPERTY 1mm. poss. Boms
furniture. 4 bedrm. up, one down, lane
living rm.. dwini rm.. kitchen, nook
full basement. 3 lots. Close to new
chopping district on Capitol. Rent tromj

i art. covers running expenses. Pb
for arp a260' ,

T OWNER, 4 BR housa, corner loL Phone I

481. ft

ELECTRIC and gas water heaters.
YEATER APPLIANCE COMPANY n6

SALEM SAND At GRAVEL COMPANY
Contract Work

Roads - Clearing - Ditching
Sewer A Basement

Equipment Rental
IB yds 12 (to per tir.
10 3-- yds. 60 per nr.

3 Ct A Or.? 9 60 pet nr.
6 Ca Dt :er 8 40 per nr.
4 Cal D er 7 00 per nr.

'.iodi Days 9fP8
enines 8246 or 34400

Salem, Oregon

WANTED MISCELLANEOUS
T H e'allmnce Church desires to buyea

good used piano. The price must oa
reasonable. Write Alliance Church.
North 5th at Gaines, or phone 5488.

na257
WANTED: Burlap and cotton bags, all

kinds. Willis Kelley. Ph. 23156. na277

TOY A DOLL repairing. Wagons, tri-

cycles, baby furn. Phone 26727. 197'- - S.
Com'l, na258'

WANTED Fir Plywood Immediately All

varieties desirable. Attention: Mills,
Wholesalers. Brokers. Will pay Sight
Draft or Letter of Credit. Money waiting.
Phone University or wire of fr
to Mr. P L Stevens. Purchasing Accnt,
15430 Wyoming. Detroit 21. Mlchlcan.

na"

OIL CIRCULATORS
BOUGHT. old exchanged and repaired.

Phone 6072. na27I

USED FURNiTflRE'"pilone"!185 na

PERSONAL
I WILL not he responsible for any bills

other than my personal ccoinl on Or!.
24 and thereafter. D. B. MnxfieM.
Turner. Ore. p258

READING know the truth 2361 Stufe.
P257

PSTCniC Life Reader tells your past jt
you alone know It: your present a H Is:

our fut ure as it will he North of' I

Salem en HithwaT 99 at Stort Av. I

Howard Trailer park at eity limits

AUTOMOBILES

GO TO TEAGUE'S-
DOWNTOWN USED CAR CENTER

332 N. Commercial St.

1947 Mercury Convertible
1942 Nash Ambassador Sedan
9n Chrvster 4 Door Sedan

l!3fl Ford Tudor Sedan
1nq S'udehaker 4 Door Sedan
1938 Willvj, Slake
Many others to choose from

Kp Your
KAUFR.FRAZFR DFAT.FTT

TFAGUE MOTOR COMPANY
355 N. Llbertv Tel. 24173 q260

194 FORD V 8 Two Door Sedan. Eniln
and ear in rood shaoe throughout.
$350.00. And- - DiiKEer. 1'- - miles eat of
Marlon on Stayton highway. q28

WILL Sell nr Trade 22 passencer bu. 1942
Dndse with 1946 motor for booH 1041 or
laier used car. Bus in first class con-
dition. See at 1243 Marion Si reel. n?53

16 FORD phaeton, Merc, motor. R A II.
elc. Reconditioned throughout. 1440

after 2 P.m. i259

1940 FORD deluxe station vagon. Solid new
motor, rlulrh. too, paint, six pv tires,
11195. 3290 Silverton Rd.. Salem, Oreeon.

0262

I947.Cl'5HMAN motor rooter In shape
1225. Cost 385. 642 Edgcwater St., Wt
Salem. Cabin 12. q2.9

TRAILER. Ph. Stayton 285. q259

yi INT'L FLATBED, motor tood rark,
$295.00. '36 Chev. roupe. Chean trans-
portation $375.00. trailer. 16"
rubber 145.00. On 99E. i ml. N. Bront-- .

q259

'44 G.M.C. cab trurk. extra
long wheelbase, 2 soeed rear end, eood
shape. Capp's Used Cars. q260"

'39 CHEVROLET coach, excellent mechan-
ical condition. 5 good tires and aood
paint. Earl Sirade. Rt. 9. Box 344. Salem.
1st house on right, east of Texaco o'l (
plant. 0.359 T

SPCTAI.
3 OR t LOW PRICED used cars. If vou

need some rheitp transportation to drive
to work, come in and see these. Thv are
priced to sell. See Joe Spurlock, 35? N,
Com'l. Teaeue's Used Car Lol. q26ft'

ATTENTION TRUCKERS! For sale. 194
GMC stork rark. 5 400 actual

mile. 1 mile No. Mt. Angel. Ore. v.
A. Hammer. n257

1935 GRAHAM rheap. 581 N. Churrh.
Apt. 3. Call after 6 p.m. n.258

WHEEL TRAILER, exc. cond
Com'.

'39 CHEV. pirkup $800. Pricer for oniric
aale. Call 5557. q258
7FolRD0convertibIe 5 nass. cne. $425

rash. No checks. L. W. Chllders, I ml.
West Perrydale, o257
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